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List of Course Coordinators  

 

 

Year & Group Course Coordinator Email 

BCA First Year Group A Mr. Mohd. Akbar (CSE) akbar@iul.ac.in 

BCA First Year Group B Ms. Nashra Javed nashra@iul.ac.in 

BCA First Year Group C Mr. Mohd. Amir Ansari(ECE) mamir@iul.ac.in 

BCA First Year Group D Mr. Qazi Saeed Ahmad(ECE) 

 

qsahmad@iul.ac.in 

BCA First Year Group E Mr. S.M. Faisal 

 

smfaisal@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group A Mr. Mohd Arshad(ECE) marshad@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group B Mr. Wasim Khan 

 

wasimkh@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group C Dr. Tasneem Ahmad tasneema@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group D Mr. Ayan Mustafa Khan(ECE) ayankhan@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group A Mr. Sudheer Kumar Singh  sudheer@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group B Mr. Arshad Ali arshad@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group C Mr. Anwar Bari anwarbari@iul.ac.in 

MCA First Year Mr. Mohd. Kalamuddin Ahmad mohdkalam@iul.ac.in 

MCA Second Year Group A Mr. Tabrez Khan tabrez@iul.ac.in 

MCA Second Year Group B Dr. S.K. Nayak sknayak@iul.ac.in 

 

                 

 

Dr. Mohammad Faisal 

                               Head  

                                                                                   Department of Computer Application 

Copy to: 

1. Pro Vice Chancellor 
2. Dean, Computer Application 

3. Dean, Academic Affairs 


